



## **UNISPACE+50 Signing Ceremonies and Donation Events**

	Event
Memoranda of Understanding	Memorandum of Understanding between the <b>United Nations</b> and <b>Airbus Defence and Space GmbH</b>
	Memorandum of Understanding between the <b>United Nations</b> and the <b>German Aerospace Centre</b>
	Memorandum of Understanding between the <b>United Nations</b> and <b>Geo-Informatics</b> and <b>Space Technology Development Agency</b>
Amendments	Amendment to the Memorandum of Understanding between the <b>United Nations</b> and the <b>Japan Aerospace Exploration Agency</b> Concerning Cooperation Programme on CubeSat Deployment from the International Space Station Japanese Experiment Module (Kibo)
	Amendment to Framework Agreement between the United Nations, represented by the <b>Office for Outer Space Affairs</b> and the <b>China Manned Space Agency</b> concerning Cooperation on the Utilization of China's Space Station
Statements and Declarations	Joint Statement between the United Nations, represented by the Office for Outer Space Affairs and the European Space Agency
	Declaration of Intent to Cooperate on the Belt and Road Space Information Corridor between the United Nations, represented by the <b>Office for Outer Space Affairs</b> and the <b>China National Space Administration</b>
	Declaration on Cooperation among the <b>United Nations</b> , the <b>Ministry of Science and ICT</b> and the <b>Korea Aerospace Research Institute</b>
Donations	Chinese Space Station Model donated to the Office for Outer Space Affairs by the China Manned Space Agency
	Beidou Navigation Satellite Model donated to the Office for Outer Space Affairs by the Beidou Navigation Satellite Office
	Venus Satellite Model donated to the Office for Outer Space Affairs by the State of Israel and the French Republic
	UN Sustainable Development Goals Flag Flown to the International Space Station donated to the Office for Outer Space Affairs by Mr Paolo Nespoli, ESA Astronaut
	BADR-B, PakTES-1A and PAKSAT-IR Satellite and REHBAR Rocket Models donated to the Office for Outer Space Affairs by the Pakistan Space and Upper Atmosphere Research Commission